
 

 

Notre Dame XC 2022 Schedule 

Saturday 8/20/2022 Autumn Classic St. Mary's HS HS/MS 

     
Saturday 8/27/2022 Bridgeport Invitational The Bridge Rec Complex HS/MS 
          
Tuesday 9/13/2022 Doddridge Invitational Doddridge County Park HS/MS 
     

Tuesday 9/20/2022 South Harrison Hawks Invitational South Harrison High School HS Only 

Saturday 9/24/2022  Bearcat Invitational West Taylor Elementary HS/MS 

Tuesday 10/4/2022 Harrison County Championship – HS Shinnston City Park HS Only 
 
Saturday 10/8/2022 Tucker County Camp Kidd HS Only 
     
Thursday 10/13/2022 Mid-Mountain 10 Championship – MS  Davis & Elkins MS Only 
 
Saturday 10/15/2022 Washington Irving Last Call Robert C. Byrd HS MS Only 
     
Thursday 10/20/2022 Regionals – Tucker County Camp Kidd HS Only 
     
Saturday 10/29/2022 State Meet Cabell Midland HS Only 
          
     
     

     
 
Head Coach – Michael Malfregeot 
304-844-2265 (c) 
 
Assistant Coach – Kristen McElwayne 
304-615-1853 (c) 
 

 

 


